WASHINGTON
JUNE 20 2014

Company

BANTAM

WATER WITCH
WARREN
WASHINGTON EMS
THOMASTON
NORTHVILLE

GUARDS ONLY

BETHLEHEM

FALLS VILLAGE

KENT

SHARON

NORTH HAVEN
LADIES

FALLS VILLAGE

M&M

9.00
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.80
8.80

UNIFORM

9.20
8.70
8.80
8.30
9.50
9.30

M&M  UNIFORM

9.20

9.70

G.E.

6.41
6.16
6.18
6.35
6.08
5.79

G.E.

6.65

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

COLORS OVERALL PEN

4.55
4.60
4.40
4.40
2.00
2.00

4.70
4.50
4.50
4.40
4.45

PEN

1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.30
0.30

9-H

9-H

TOTAL

25.55

0.50

0.50

TOTAL

29.66
28.56
28.48
28.15
26.68
26.19

4.70
4.50
4.50
4.40
3.95



